IV Cross-MOL

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie Miechowicka Grupa Biegowa

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
MCE IMIE
1  PAWEL
2 MARIAN
3 JOANNA
4  KRZYSZTOF
5  TOMASZ
6  MARIUSZ
7 TOMASZ
8  JOANNA
9  MARIAN

10  ALEKSANDRA
11  MAGDALENA

12 IRENA
13 WIESLAW
14 EMILIA
15 JERZY

31.08.2019

Bytom-Miechowice

NW 5,5km

NAZWISKO

StUPIANEK
MALKA
KOLODZIE)
GRABOWSKI
SADOWSKI

KULAWIK
TAISNER
TOKARZ
NIESPOREK
TAISNER
KULAWIK
JANOSZKA
RZEPECKI
STEFANIAK

EACZYK

16 MALGORZATA WOJDANOWSKA

17 ZYGMUNT
18  MAGDALENA
19  JERZY

20 ALICJA

21  ELZBIETA

22 KRZYSZTOF
23 JAN

24 SABINA

25  BARBARA

26 JOANNA

27  MARCIN

28 LILIANNA

ZAWADZKI
MAREDZIAK
GORNIK
STANIA

GRZEBIELUCH
STRUZYNA
CIEPLINSKI
MUSIALIK
JEZUSEK
FRANKI
FRANKI
ZAWADZKA

29  MALGORZATA SZROBARCZYK

30 JOANNA
31 GOSIA
32 ROMAN
33 AGATA
34  AGATA

35 KATARZYNA
36 KATARZYNA

37  JOANNA
38 BARBARA

NOWAK
CZARNECKA

ANDRZEJCZAK
ZELAZKO
KUBICA

ROMANSKA
LEPICH

SWIERCZEK
FACZYK

NR

235
225
214
186
232

218
243
244
228
242
217
210
231
237

222

245

248
226
207
236

209
238
201
227
211
204
205
247
240
229
202

198
250
216

230
219

241
221

20
21

22
23

10

11

12
13

14

15

PLEC MIASTO
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KATOWICE
GLIWICE
RUDA SLASKA
GLIWICE
SOSNOWIEC

BYTOM
RUDA SLASKA
PIEKARY SLASKIE
PIEKARY SL.
RUDA SLASKA
BYTOM
RADZIONKOW
BYTOM
SOSNOWIEC

CZELADZ

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

BYTOM
BYTOM
KATOWICE
BYTOM

SOSNOWIEC
BYTOM

BYTOM

PIEKARY SL
RUDA SLASKA
PIEKARY SLASKIE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
BYTOM
KARCHOWICE
RADZIONKOW
BYTOM

BYTOM
PIEKARY SLASKIE

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

KATOWICE
BYTOM

BYTOM
CZELADZ

KLUB

LECYMY DURS

STADION SLASKI
IV WOG GLIWICE

W POGONI ZA
DUCHEM

LECYMY DURS
LECYMY DURS

CIDRY LOTAJOM
CIDRY LOTAJOM

KATOWICKI NORDIC
WALKING

OPTYKA K.M.
SZCZERBA

LECYMY DURS

CIDRY LOTAJOM
CIDRY LOTAJOM
KATOWICE 49

MIECHOWICKA GRUPA

BIEGOWA

AMATOR
LECYMY DURS
EKIPA NA KIJACH
LECYMY DURS
LECYMY DURS
CIDRY LOTAJOM

CIDRY LOTAJOM

MIECHOWICKA GRUPA

BIEGOWA

CIDRY LOTAJOM

#CZELADZBIEGA

MIECHOWICKA GRUPA

BIEGOWA
KIJANKI BYTOM

OPTYKA K.M.
SZCZERBA

CZAS
BRUTTO

00:36:02
00:37:25
00:38:02
00:38:02
00:38:42

00:39:04
00:39:29
00:40:09
00:40:31
00:40:33
00:40:34
00:41:01
00:41:32
00:42:16

00:42:51

00:42:52

00:43:04
00:43:26
00:43:56
00:44:16

00:44:20
00:44:38
00:44:39
00:45:17
00:45:41
00:46:04
00:46:05
00:47:15
00:47:38
00:47:50
00:47:55

00:48:08
00:48:30
00:48:40

00:49:18
00:49:28

00:49:46
00:49:50

CZAS NETTO MIN/KM KARY

00:36:01
00:37:24
00:38:01
00:38:02
00:38:42

00:39:03
00:39:29
00:40:08
00:40:31
00:40:32
00:40:33
00:41:00
00:41:31
00:42:16

00:42:50

00:42:50

00:43:03
00:43:25
00:43:56
00:44:16

00:44:19
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:45:15
00:45:38
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:47:15
00:47:36
00:47:48
00:47:55

00:48:06
00:48:28
00:48:36

00:49:16
00:49:28

00:49:43
00:49:47

06:33
06:48
06:55
06:55
07:02

07:06
07:11
07:18
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:27
07:33
07:41

07:47

07:47

07:50
07:54
07:59
08:03

08:03
08:06
08:07
08:14
08:18
08:22
08:23
08:35
08:39
08:42
08:43

08:45
08:49
08:50

08:57
09:00

09:02
09:03

1min

1min

1min

1min

1min



39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49

50

51

JOANNA
JAGODA

JACEK
DANUTA
ZYGMUNT
KATARZYNA
DANUTA

BOZENA
IWONA
ELWIRA

EWA

ARTUR

RENATA

DNF MIROStAWA

WOLOSZYN
KROCHMALSKA

LESZCZUK
MACZEK
MACZEK
ZIORA
SZALA

GAWEL

ALEKSANDROWICZ

KALINO

JURECZKO-GRZEBIELA

GRZEBIELA

DOMBROWSKA
BAWECKA

246
215

220
223
224
249
239

206
197
213

212

208

203
199

24
25

26

27
28

29
30
31

32

33

16

17

18
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BYTOM
BYTOM

BYTOM
BYTOM
BYTOM
BYTOM

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

BYTOM

PIEKARY SLASKIE

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

TARNOWSKIE
GORY

BYTOM
BYTOM

KIJANKI BYTOM

MIECHOWICKA GRUPA

BIEGOWA
TEKNISKA

TEKNISKA

NORDICUS
STRZYBNICA

NORDICUS
STRZYBNICA

BTM RUNNERS

00:50:45
00:50:46

00:52:51
00:54:13
00:54:13
00:54:22
00:55:16

01:02:01
01:02:01
01:02:08

01:04:32

01:04:32

01:04:36

00:50:41
00:50:40

00:52:48
00:54:02
00:54:02
00:54:18
00:55:11

01:01:55
01:01:55
01:02:02

01:04:23

01:04:23

01:04:31

09:13
09:13

09:36
09:49
09:50
09:52
10:02

11:15
11:15
11:17

11:42

11:42

11:44

1min



